
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef Etape1 Etape2 Etape3 Etape4 Etape5 Total Previous First

1 41 BOUCHERIE Ambre / WANTE Stéphanie Chevrolet Corvette C3 Stingray Inter 3 1 1.00 29 27 6 33 18 113.00

2 45 GUARINOS Laëtitia / GODIN Isabelle Opel GT 1900 Inter 3 2 1.00 26 27 6 51 25 135.00 +22 +22

3 78 ORLANDI CONTUCCI Marina / HEYMANS Stéphane Lancia Beta Montecarlo Haute 5 1 1.00 36 42 9 60 13 160.00 +25 +47

4 18 BRANDYS Stéphanie / DE CARRIERE Laure Porsche 356 (A) 1600 cabriolet Basse 1 1 1.00 92 18 4 37 10 161.00 +1 +48

5 10 ZANIROLI Viviane / EUVRARD Adeline Porsche 911 Haute 6 1 1.00 42 46 9 60 37 194.00 +33 +81

6 69 PAYELLE Nathalie / LAURENT Elisa Triumph TR6 Haute 4 1 1.00 50 44 13 83 20 210.00 +16 +97

7 54 GRIMM Carole / NICOLET Michèle Lancia Fulvia coupé 1.6 HF 2E Série Inter 3 3 1.00 71 37 19 68 21 216.00 +6 +103

8 89 BARUE Vanessa / PETER Julie Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2L Haute 6 2 1.00 258 40 15 82 16 411.00 +195 +298

9 58 ROUSSET Nathalie / MANGE Nadine Honda S800 Inter 3 4 0.80 32.4 316.4 6 46 24.4 425.20 +14.2 +312.2

10 74 KÄPPELI Sabine / RABILLER Emma Ferrari 308 GTB Quattrovalvole Haute 6 3 1.00 225 104 13 55 41 438.00 +12.8 +325

11 64 PERIN Marie / LABBE Catherine Innocenti Mini Cooper Haute 4 2 0.80 39.2 23.6 6.4 30.4 408.8 508.40 +70.4 +395.4

12 88 PIGUEL Delphine / GARCIA Cathy Ferrari 308 GTB Quattrovalvole Haute 6 4 1.00 348 105 13 75 37 578.00 +69.6 +465

13 87 BONNEMOY Estelle / COSTE Ariane Austin Mini Haute 6 5 0.80 102 107.6 28.4 181.6 203.2 622.80 +44.8 +509.8

14 43 TREILLES Sophie / LE BOURGEOIS Magali Porsche 911 T Inter 3 5 1.00 38 568 7 80 30 723.00 +100.2 +610

15 52 LEMAITRE Marie / DUJAUD MOMEGE Amélie Lancia Fulvia coupé 1.6 HF 2E Série Inter 3 6 1.00 194 227 33 193 108 755.00 +32 +642

16 65 BRISCHOUX Sophie / MEREL Virginie Volkswagen Coccinelle 1500 Cabriolet Haute 4 3 1.00 176 158 57 324 80 795.00 +40 +682

17 46 EYKERMAN Sophie / LEVAUX Sandrine Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Inter 3 7 1.00 278 133 214 152 58 835.00 +40 +722

18 67 DEBARS Vanessa / LAPPART Sophie Triumph TR6 Haute 4 4 1.00 545 130 26 192 66 959.00 +124 +846

19 39 BASTIEN Caroline / CAPARIS Clémence Porsche 911 Haute 4 5 1.00 282 109 23 463 89 966.00 +7 +853

20 80 BENTIVOGLIO Céline / BENTIVOGLIO Eurydice Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Haute 5 2 1.00 421 195 112 310 251 1289.00 +323 +1176

21 72 LENEVEU Michelle / THOREAU Marie Chevrolet Corvette C3 Haute 4 6 1.00 300 588 24 362 35 1309.00 +20 +1196

22 42 FLORENCE Stéphanie / MERTZ Aurore Volkswagen Coccinelle 1500 Cabriolet Inter 3 8 1.00 503 162 51 486 137 1339.00 +30 +1226

23 56 CHUNG-PEREZ Peggy / MAZZOCCHI Carole Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Veloce Inter 3 9 1.00 155 436 76 444 264 1375.00 +36 +1262

24 66 DA CRUZ Céline / BOILLOD Corinne Porsche 911 Targa Haute 4 7 1.00 216 115 31 483 553 1398.00 +23 +1285

25 71 GANNE-LELOUP Quiterie / LECOMTE Emilie Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV Haute 4 8 1.00 309 154 74 705 173 1415.00 +17 +1302
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26 60 QUILES-BIGOT Corine / LEMENAGER Julie MG B Haute 4 9 1.00 359 1100 43 160 84 1746.00 +331 +1633

27 31 ARON Anji / TISSERAND Corinne Porsche 356 (C) coupé Inter 2 1 1.00 549 586 73 277 357 1842.00 +96 +1729

28 36 MAUCHRETIEN Laure / MAUGUY MAUCHRETIEN Margaux Fiat Neckar St Trop 1200 Haute 3 10 0.80 222.8 154 158 1452.4 118 2105.20 +263.2 +1992.2

29 86 FABAS Angélique / BOURLAND Béatrice Volkswagen Golf I GTI 1600 Haute 6 6 1.00 1311 267 117 337 121 2153.00 +47.8 +2040

30 20 SU Eustacia / FRANK Valérie Austin-Healey Sprite Mk I Frogeye Basse 1 2 0.80 134 421.4 59.2 1505.6 89.6 2209.80 +56.8 +2096.8

31 35 ANEN Monique / ROY Laëtitia Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 1600 Inter 2 2 1.00 398 117 54 1581 117 2267.00 +57.2 +2154

32 63 ESCRIBE Céline / LUCY Virginie Lancia Fulvia Sport Zagato Haute 4 10 0.80 718.8 1115.2 36.8 343.6 80.4 2294.80 +27.8 +2181.8

33 2 MILLE Amanda / BEY Mila Ferrari 330 GTC Inter 2 3 1.00 401 1213 114 486 158 2372.00 +77.2 +2259

34 77 BREANT Bénédicte / LEHO Bénédicte Porsche 911 S Targa Haute 5 3 1.00 451 732 71 1140 73 2467.00 +95 +2354

35 68 COTTINGHAM Frida / HANEKOM Monique Porsche 911 2,7L RS Haute 4 11 1.00 887 765 98 643 133 2526.00 +59 +2413

36 23 DE MONTALIER Séverine / TUBIANA Laure Triumph TR3 B Basse 1 3 1.00 1843 210 141 433 46 2673.00 +147 +2560

37 81 SANCHEZ Cathy / PERDIGON Amandine Triumph Spitfire 1500 Haute 5 4 1.00 1150 228 118 1173 122 2791.00 +118 +2678

38 44 BOX Tamara / YOUNG Jennifer Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Inter 3 11 1.00 1054 1032 308 536 197 3127.00 +336 +3014

39 25 CAYLET Sandrine / MICHEL Aude Porsche 356 (B) S 90 coupé T 5 Basse 1 4 1.00 2195 480 142 232 128 3177.00 +50 +3064

40 73 QUANG-JULIEN Vanessa / DE SAINT PERN Candice Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 Veloce Haute 4 12 1.00 1126 1222 99 644 288 3379.00 +202 +3266

41 91 AUVINET Isabelle / LHOUMEAU ORNECQ Alexandra Ferrari 328 GTS Haute 6 7 1.00 2175 330 89 578 303 3475.00 +96 +3362

42 30 BESNIER Sandrine / RIGOT Elisabeth Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 Inter 2 4 1.00 912 514 289 1492 298 3505.00 +30 +3392

43 15 GARREAU Claire / RELANDEAU Catherine Mercedes-Benz 190 SL Basse 1 5 1.00 1021 421 177 1669 284 3572.00 +67 +3459

44 79 CORDINER Kathryn / STEYN ADAMS Yvonne Porsche 911 SC Targa Haute 5 5 1.00 945 397 26 2111 294 3773.00 +201 +3660

45 61 KALISIAK-MARTY Stéphanie / COUETMEUR Émilie Porsche 911 Carrera Haute 4 13 1.00 1354 568 141 1560 151 3774.00 +1 +3661

46 11 NAQUET Mallie / BURGAT Yannick Porsche 356 Inter 3 12 1.00 2109 460 107 638 466 3780.00 +6 +3667

47 50 LADEGAILLERIE Anne / HUMBLOT-CHRISTOPHE Anne-sophie MG A 1600 Basse 1 6 1.00 947 991 66 1597 265 3866.00 +86 +3753

48 49 MICHEL Sylvie / OSSARD Pascale Jaguar E-Type Coupe 4.2 Inter 3 13 1.00 902 440 664 1346 658 4010.00 +144 +3897

49 40 HASLE Marlène / HASLE Adélaïde Austin-Healey 3000 Mk III BJ8 Inter 3 14 1.00 2779 774 237 398 170 4358.00 +348 +4245

50 48 LEVI Catherine / PEYRONNIN Aude Peugeot 304 Inter 3 15 0.80 1156.4 1382.8 77.2 1833.4 139.2 4589.00 +231 +4476
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51 53 BERTRAND Isabelle / BILLARD Camille Porsche 911 T Targa 2.2 L Inter 3 16 1.00 1545 577 103 2250 272 4747.00 +158 +4634

52 38 CORMIER Annie / CHARLIER Estelle Austin-Healey 3000 Mk III BJ8 Inter 3 17 1.00 1800 1171 689 973 297 4930.00 +183 +4817

53 27 MORIN-LESCURE Arielle / TRAN Catherine Porsche 550 Spyder Basse 1 7 1.00 1132 660 193 2566 584 5135.00 +205 +5022

54 85 PIN Coralie / PIN Catherine Porsche 924 Turbo Haute 6 8 1.00 2838 478 967 966 248 5497.00 +362 +5384

55 28 MARIS Virginie / COURBIN Valérie Dino 246 GTS Haute 4 14 1.00 2893 534 287 1608 206 5528.00 +31 +5415

56 13 MEUNIER Marielle / EL ALAMI Ikram BMW DA1 Basse 1 8 0.80 1038.8 1008 996.2 2354.4 288 5685.40 +157.4 +5572.4

57 7 BERADZE Marianna / ZERMATI Sylvia Porsche 356 SC Inter 2 5 1.00 2990 544 629 1199 410 5772.00 +86.6 +5659

58 24 WOOD Sarah / TELFER Lucy Porsche 911 T Targa Haute 4 15 1.00 2560 1372 259 1593 386 6170.00 +398 +6057

59 90 LEJEUNE Anne Valérie / RIFFAUD Samia Volkswagen Golf I Cabriolet Haute 6 9 1.00 2610 1140 556 1670 395 6371.00 +201 +6258

60 32 DE LANGERON Claire / DE MEEUS Paula MG B Inter 2 6 1.00 1033 2251 309 1712 1142 6447.00 +76 +6334

61 70 PETER Renata / VASILYEVA Liudmila Porsche 911 2.7L Carrera RS Haute 4 16 1.00 3617 1069 131 1325 357 6499.00 +52 +6386

62 26 BREITTMAYER Nathalie / LAPOUMEYROULIE Manon Porsche 356 (Pre-A) 1500 Speedster Basse 1 9 1.00 415 699 202 2447 2760 6523.00 +24 +6410

63 6 GOURDON Debbie / QUINTILI Giovanna Porsche 356 C Inter 2 7 1.00 1923 379 922 2862 602 6688.00 +165 +6575

64 4 GHARAI Gigi / HEMMERDE COPPO Grace Porsche 356 Inter 2 8 1.00 2916 1398 52 430 2120 6916.00 +228 +6803

65 14 ULRICH Marine / KIM Young-Ah Austin Mini Haute 6 10 0.80 1306.4 951.6 195.2 3317.4 1576.8 7347.40 +431.4 +7234.4

66 37 DE VOS-NEVEN Berthe / GABLITZKA Jutta Chevrolet Corvette C2 Inter 3 18 1.00 2111 2088 506 2369 810 7884.00 +536.6 +7771

67 3 HARRISON Tilly / DENT Samantha Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Inter 3 19 1.00 1943 1263 298 3041 2760 9305.00 +1421 +9192

68 12 PINTURAULT Romane / LUNA Diana Porsche 356 SC Inter 2 9 1.00 3988 2930 53 2259 576 9806.00 +501 +9693

69 47 KABANGE Nadine / RUSINGIZA Lambert Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Inter 3 20 1.00 4291 955 401 3793 1288 10728.00 +922 +10615

70 5 SACK Sheri / ENGEL Susanne Porsche 356 C Inter 2 10 1.00 3275 1938 345 2768 2798 11124.00 +396 +11011

71 22 SCHWARZMAN Christine / RENA Kaliope Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Inter 3 21 1.00 2913 2124 816 4689 1373 11915.00 +791 +11802

72 1 TAN Mae / TOH Janet Austin Mini Haute 6 11 0.80 3012.8 2894.4 936.8 4447.2 1392.8 12684.00 +769 +12571

73 9 ZGHEIB Zizi / BAWALSA Jude Porsche 356 SC Inter 2 11 1.00 4328 1520 875 5878 1665 14266.00 +1582 +14153

74 8 TAHORA JETHA Nadine / LADAK Shermina Aunali Porsche 356 SC Inter 2 12 1.00 4529 2592 917 4814 1878 14730.00 +464 +14617

75 19 DU BOUËTIEZ Bénédicte / GABRIEL Brigitte Triumph TR3 Basse 1 10 1.00 3999 2841 1396 5092 1875 15203.00 +473 +15090

Classement Général FINAL

08/06/2023, 23:18:50JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be Page 3 of 3


